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Assigned Representative Support

REGIONS NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL
Region 1, 1A & 1D Christina Client Office: christina_apple@uhc.com
Michigan Apple Engagement | 763-348-5855
Manager
Region 2B & 4 Tanesha Carr | Client Office: tanesha.carr@uhc.com
Indiana and lllinois Engagement | 952-202-4465
Manager
Local 969 in Columbus, OH
Region 2B Meredith Client Office: meredith_sidoti@uhc.com
Ohio Sidoti Engagement | 952-251-6059
Manager
Region 9A
Local 626 & Local 987 CT
Local 664 NY
Local 422 MA
Region 4 Christina Bell | Client Office: christina_c_bell@uhc.com
Missouri Engagement | 952-251-6745
Manager
Region 4 Todd Moro | Client Office: todd_moro@uhc.com
Kansas, Wisconsin and Engagement | 952-251-6653
Minnesota Manager
Local 249
Region 4 Lynn Luttrell | Director of Office: lynn_gray@uhc.com
lowa, Nebraska, North Dakota, Field 952-202-3309
South Dakota, Wyoming, Engagement
Montana, Colorado (Supervisor)
Region 6 Lynn Luttrell | Director of Office: lynn_gray@uhc.com
Alaska, Hawaii, Utah, Field 952-202-3309
California, Oregon, Engagement

Washington, Idaho, Nevada,
Arizona

(Supervisor)
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Region 8 Todd Moro | Client Office: todd_moro@uhc.com
Kentucky, Texas, New Mexico, Engagement | 952-251-6653
Oklahoma Manager
Region 8 Steve Gude | Client Office: stephen_gude@uhc.com
Alabama, Georgia, Florida, Engagement | 612-383-4668
Mississippi, Louisiana Manager
Region 8 Mitchell Client Office: mitchell_herrera@uhc.com
North Carolina, South Herrera Engagement | 763-347-5020
Carolina, Virginia, West Manager
Virginia, the District of
Columbia, Maryland, Delaware
And Pennsylvania counties
includes Franklin,
Cumberland, Adams, York
Region 8 Christina Bell | Client Office: christina_c_bell@uhc.com
Arkansas and Tennessee Engagement | 952-251-6745
Manager
Region 9 & 9A Mitchell Client Office: mitchell_herrera@uhc.com
Western and Central New Herrera Engagement | 763-347-5020
York, New Jersey and Manager

Pennsylvania, excluding the
counties of Franklin,
Cumberland, Adams and York

Eastern New York (including
NY City metropolitan area, the
Hudson Valley, and the Capital

District area).
Rhode Island, New Hampshire,

Vermont, Maine, and Puerto

Rico




